
 

 
 

2024 Holiday Schedule for  

Chancery & Diocesan Employees 

New Year’s Day* Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day* Monday, February 19, 2024 

Holy Thursday (Half Day- 12 pm) Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 

Patriots’ Day Monday, April 15, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day* Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day* Monday, September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day* Monday, October 14, 2024 

Veterans’ Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

(Half Day- 12 pm)  

Thanksgiving Day*  Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Christmas Day* Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Day after Christmas Thursday, December 26, 2024 
 

Chancery and Pastoral Center Early Closings after Memorial Day on Fridays at 2:00 pm through 
Labor Day 

 
Hourly employees who are scheduled to work on the Holy Days on this schedule will receive 1.5 o f  their 
regular hourly rate. 

 
This schedule does not apply to parish, school, and cemetery staff. They are provided with different schedules 
that are in alignment with their mission and needs. 
 
Pastors/School Administrators – Holidays listed with an (*) are mandatory holidays and will need to be 
outlined on your holiday schedule. 


